Date

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

Tournament

Debate for Donation Open

Debate for Donation Open

Helsinki Open

Imitation Cup

BDC Pre-Worlds 2020

BDC Pre-Worlds 2020

Karachi Debate Open

Round

Open_Final

Open_Final

Motion

TH, as US, would covertly begin boosting the amount of foreign election interferences
done by CIA

TH, as Saudi Arabia, would advocate for Yemen to be split to three countries; South
Yemen led by al-Zubaidi STC, Yemen led by Abd Rabbuh Al-Hadi and North Yemen led by
Houthi

THBT the feminist movement in the West should heavily promote the concept of
'self-partnership’

THBT the notion of journalistic objectivity has done more harm than good.

TH, as the EU, would actively prevent EU countries (like Italy, Slovenia, Lithuania, etc.)
from achieving closer ties with China

Assuming that a technology exists that can accurately measure and transfer intelligence
This House would radically redistribute intelligence among the population

That we would not publish this information



2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

Karachi Debate Open

Karachi Debate Open

Karachi Debate Open

Karachi Debate Open

Karachi Debate Open

Karachi Debate Open

Karachi Debate Open

Karachi Debate Open

Novice_Final

Open_Octa

Open_Quarte

r

Open_Semi

That, as the queer (LGBTQIA+) community, we would reject the ‘born this way’ narrative.

TH, as an educational institution, would prohibit all sports programs that pose a risk of

CTE.

That we would ban the short selling of shares

That we would ban Microtransactions in video games

That, as Imran Khan, we would issue a public apology for 1971 to Bangladesh

That as the Global Feminist Movement we would support anti-capitalist movements

(Occupy Wallstreet etc)

That we would aggressively and competitively fund CRISPR

That, as a lifelong Republican, we would vote for Joe Biden



2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

Tilbury House Online Open

2.0

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Open_Final

1a

1a

1a

1b

TH, as the researchers, would have eaten the crops during the siege

That we would abolish Slytherin house

That, as a Hobbit, we would go on a grand adventure

That we would have preferred the Game of Thrones prequel series to be Bloodmoon over

House of the Dragon

That, as a competitive and socially conscious young Pokémon trainer, we would not
participate in Pokémon battles

That, as Rey Skywalker after the battle of Exegol, we would re-start the Jedi Order

That, as Billie Eilish, we would release a Christmas album

That, as Clutch Mami, we would sign with a major record label rather than remain
independent



2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Pop Culture Grand Prix

ESL_Final

Open_Quarte
.

Open_Quarte
r

That, as Aman, we would have professed our love and married Naina

That, as the fertility doctor, we would tell the young woman the truth.

That we believe that Andy should have stayed and worked at Runway

That we would prefer the Eric Killmonger plot to the Shuri plot

That Gotham would be safer if Batman abandoned his 'No Killing' rule

That, as Morty, we would sever ties with Rick

That, as Melissa, we would reveal the truth to the world

This house, as the engines, would unionise and protest against the Fat Controller's "Really
Useful Engine Doctrine"



2020-0
9-04

2020-0
9-04

2020-0
8-29

2020-0
8-29

2020-0
8-29

2020-0
8-29

2020-0
8-29

2020-0
8-28

Pop Culture Grand Prix

Yale NUS Pro Ams 2020

Argumentum Open 2020

Argumentum Open 2020

Argumentum Open 2020

MonDO 2020

Zagreb Random Pro Am

Alternate Pre-ABP

Open_Final

Open_Semi

Open_Quarte
;

Open_Semi

That we would prefer prominent authors to write books about utopia, not dystopia

TH, as the Jammu & Kashmir Liberation Front, would ally itself with the Pakistani
government to push back against abrogation of Article 370 by the Indian government

As an average student from lower socio-economic class who lives in a developing
country, This House Would choose a generalist career path over becoming a specialist

Assuming Israel will accept, as Palestinian Authority, This House Would let go of the Gaza
Strip in exchange of Palestinian independence in the West Bank

In the wake of Jacob Blake shooting, As African-American athletes in the NBPA, This
house would boycott the remaining of the NBA season

TH, as the feminist movement, would oppose the practice of female pop artists
sexualising themselves in their work.

TH, as the EU, would withhold development aid from countries with poor women's rights
records, e.g. age of consent, laws around domestic violence or property laws

TH, as Central Asian states, would heavily focus on economic and political alignment with
China under the Belt and Road Initiative



2020-0
8-28

2020-0
8-28

2020-0
8-28

2020-0
8-22

2020-0
8-22

2020-0
8-21

2020-0
8-15

2020-0
8-15

Alternate Pre-ABP

Alternate Pre-ABP

Alternate Pre-ABP

Victoria's Cup

Victoria's Cup

Cross-DebSoc Pre-ABP

Tournament 2020

East Coast Asians

East Coast Asians

Novice_Final

Open_Quarte

r

Open_Semi

Open_Semi

TH, as Hercules, would go up to the Olympus to live with the Gods

In universities where affirmative action for women exists, this house would institute
affirmative action for men in departments where they are under-represented.

THBT the world would be better off if the human race would cease to exist

TH, as an immigrant parent, would raise their child exclusively in their own (minority)
language

TH, as a religious leader, would deny membership to politicians who vote contrary to our
religious teachings

THW, as the Democratic National Convention, support the Make Billionaires Pay Tax.

THBT developing countries would ban the purchase of land by foreign individuals and
companies

TH as the UK Supports the PM's proposal and would expand the proposal to grant
unconditional citizenship to all residents of Hong Kong



2020-0
8-15

2020-0
8-15

2020-0
8-08

2020-0
8-08

2020-0
8-08

2020-0
8-08

2020-0
8-08

2020-0
8-08

Feminism Open 2020

Wilderness Open

Link Bate Championship IlI

Link Bate Championship llI

Link Bate Championship I

Princeton Round Robin

2020

Westminster Debating
Championships 2020

Westminster Debating
Championships 2020

Open_Final

Junior_Semi

Open_Semi

Open_Octa

TH, as the feminist movement, would advocate for the ban of violent/ unrealistic porn.

THS Fisher's Protocol

This House, as developing nations, would prioritize local industries over foreign MNCs
(e.g. subsidize local car brands and tax foreign imported cars)

TH, as a parent from a middle income family, would adopt free range parenting

Assuming feasibility exists and with benefit of hindsight, TH as USA would go back in time
and choose not to invade Afghanistan.

THBT the government should offer cash compensation for the creation of
pharmaceuticals to replace the patent system for pharmaceuticals

TH, as Joe Biden, would embrace a Green New Deal

TH as the OIC would cease business with China (e.g freezing assets, boycotting firms,
imposing tariffs, imposing sanctions) until the Uighurs are given safety and religious
liberty.



2020-0 DSDC Coherence 2020 2 TH, as an activist residing in Hong Kong who holds a BNO passport, would take up the
8-07 deal being offered by UK

2020-0 DSDC Coherence 2020 Open_Quarte TH, as an average resident of Gaza, would support Hamas and their agendas
8-07 r



