Date	Tournament	Round	Motion
2020-1 0-07	Debate for Donation Open	3	TH, as US, would covertly begin boosting the amount of foreign election interferences done by CIA
2020-1 0-07	Debate for Donation Open	Open_Final	TH, as Saudi Arabia, would advocate for Yemen to be split to three countries; South Yemen led by al-Zubaidi STC, Yemen led by Abd Rabbuh Al-Hadi and North Yemen led by Houthi
2020-1 0-07	Helsinki Open	2	THBT the feminist movement in the West should heavily promote the concept of 'self-partnership'
2020-1 0-07	Imitation Cup	1	THBT the notion of journalistic objectivity has done more harm than good.
2020-0 9-05	BDC Pre-Worlds 2020	3	TH, as the EU, would actively prevent EU countries (like Italy, Slovenia, Lithuania, etc.) from achieving closer ties with China
2020-0 9-05	BDC Pre-Worlds 2020	Open_Final	Assuming that a technology exists that can accurately measure and transfer intelligence This House would radically redistribute intelligence among the population
2020-0 9-05	Karachi Debate Open	1	That we would not publish this information

2020-0 9-05	Karachi Debate Open	2	That, as the queer (LGBTQIA+) community, we would reject the 'born this way' narrative.
2020-0 9-05	Karachi Debate Open	3	TH, as an educational institution, would prohibit all sports programs that pose a risk of CTE.
2020-0 9-05	Karachi Debate Open	4	That we would ban the short selling of shares
2020-0 9-05	Karachi Debate Open	5	That we would ban Microtransactions in video games
2020-0 9-05	Karachi Debate Open	Novice_Final	That, as Imran Khan, we would issue a public apology for 1971 to Bangladesh
2020-0 9-05	Karachi Debate Open	Open_Octa	That as the Global Feminist Movement we would support anti-capitalist movements (Occupy Wallstreet etc)
2020-0 9-05	Karachi Debate Open	Open_Quarte r	That we would aggressively and competitively fund CRISPR
2020-0 9-05	Karachi Debate Open	Open_Semi	That, as a lifelong Republican, we would vote for Joe Biden

2020-0 9-05	Tilbury House Online Open 2.0	Open_Final	TH, as the researchers, would have eaten the crops during the siege
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	1a	That we would abolish Slytherin house
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	1a	That, as a Hobbit, we would go on a grand adventure
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	1a	That we would have preferred the Game of Thrones prequel series to be Bloodmoon over House of the Dragon
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	1b	That, as a competitive and socially conscious young Pokémon trainer, we would not participate in Pokémon battles
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	2	That, as Rey Skywalker after the battle of Exegol, we would re-start the Jedi Order
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	3	That, as Billie Eilish, we would release a Christmas album
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	3	That, as Clutch Mami, we would sign with a major record label rather than remain independent

2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	4	That, as Aman, we would have professed our love and married Naina
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	4	That, as the fertility doctor, we would tell the young woman the truth.
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	4	That we believe that Andy should have stayed and worked at Runway
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	5	That we would prefer the Eric Killmonger plot to the Shuri plot
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	5	That Gotham would be safer if Batman abandoned his 'No Killing' rule
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	ESL_Final	That, as Morty, we would sever ties with Rick
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	Open_Quarte r	That, as Melissa, we would reveal the truth to the world
2020-0 9-04	Pop Culture Grand Prix	Open_Quarte r	This house, as the engines, would unionise and protest against the Fat Controller's "Really Useful Engine Doctrine"

t authors to write books about utopia, not dystopia
beration Front, would ally itself with the Pakistani st abrogation of Article 370 by the Indian government
er socio-economic class who lives in a developing ose a generalist career path over becoming a specialist
Palestinian Authority, This House Would let go of the Gaza independence in the West Bank
oting, As African-American athletes in the NBPA, This ning of the NBA season
would oppose the practice of female pop artists work.
development aid from countries with poor women's rights
ws around domestic violence or property laws
F

2020-0 8-28	Alternate Pre-ABP	4	TH, as Hercules, would go up to the Olympus to live with the Gods
2020-0 8-28	Alternate Pre-ABP	Novice_Final	In universities where affirmative action for women exists, this house would institute affirmative action for men in departments where they are under-represented.
2020-0 8-28	Alternate Pre-ABP	Open_Quarte r	THBT the world would be better off if the human race would cease to exist
2020-0 8-22	Victoria's Cup	2	TH, as an immigrant parent, would raise their child exclusively in their own (minority) language
2020-0 8-22	Victoria's Cup	Open_Semi	TH, as a religious leader, would deny membership to politicians who vote contrary to our religious teachings
2020-0 8-21	Cross-DebSoc Pre-ABP Tournament 2020	Open_Semi	THW, as the Democratic National Convention, support the Make Billionaires Pay Tax.
2020-0 8-15	East Coast Asians	2	THBT developing countries would ban the purchase of land by foreign individuals and companies
2020-0 8-15	East Coast Asians	4	TH as the UK Supports the PM's proposal and would expand the proposal to grant unconditional citizenship to all residents of Hong Kong

2020-0 8-15	Feminism Open 2020	1	TH, as the feminist movement, would advocate for the ban of violent/ unrealistic porn.
2020-0 8-15	Wilderness Open	Open_Final	THS Fisher's Protocol
2020-0 8-08	Link Bate Championship III	7	This House, as developing nations, would prioritize local industries over foreign MNCs (e.g. subsidize local car brands and tax foreign imported cars)
2020-0 8-08	Link Bate Championship III	Junior_Semi	TH, as a parent from a middle income family, would adopt free range parenting
2020-0 8-08	Link Bate Championship III	Open_Semi	Assuming feasibility exists and with benefit of hindsight, TH as USA would go back in time and choose not to invade Afghanistan.
2020-0 8-08	Princeton Round Robin 2020	4	THBT the government should offer cash compensation for the creation of pharmaceuticals to replace the patent system for pharmaceuticals
2020-0 8-08	Westminster Debating Championships 2020	4	TH, as Joe Biden, would embrace a Green New Deal
2020-0 8-08	Westminster Debating Championships 2020	Open_Octa	TH as the OIC would cease business with China (e.g freezing assets, boycotting firms, imposing tariffs, imposing sanctions) until the Uighurs are given safety and religious liberty.

2020-0 8-07	DSDC Coherence 2020	2	TH, as an activist residing in Hong Kong who holds a BNO passport, would take up the deal being offered by UK
2020-0 8-07	DSDC Coherence 2020	Open_Quarte r	TH, as an average resident of Gaza, would support Hamas and their agendas